
 

10H35 G

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 1566 DESIRE Liza U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 12.68

2 6 1057 LACHE Alyssa U16 GUEPARD AC 13.96

3 1 1813 HENNQUIN Trisha U16 SOUILLAC AC 14.16

4 3 1042 AZIE Marie Uma Kane U16 GUEPARD AC 14.16

5 2 1872 SOOKARAM SELDY U14 ROSE HILL AC 14.32

6 7 1011 PANIER Noemie U16 ADONAI CANDOS AC 15.91

5 1556 HOLMES Ezra U16 POUDRE D'OR AC DNS

1 3 1079 RUMJAM Loana U16 HENRIETTA AC 13.94

2 4 1846 DESVAUX DE MARIGNY Maud U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 14.35

3 1 1572 MODESTE Tia Naia U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 14.51

4 5 1033 CERVEAUX Whiney U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 14.59

5 6 1816 JOSEPH Marie Kenza Loana U16 SOUILLAC AC 14.87

6 7 1570 MARIE Elaisha Faith Emmanuelle U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 15.61

7 2 1524 OHIS Noa U16 LE HOCHET AC 15.70

1 4 1557 JOSEPH Rihanna U16 POUDRE D'OR AC 13.79

2 6 1017 LETOURDI Anna-Julia U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 14.07

3 3 1072 THEOPHILE Smiley U16 GUEPARD AC 14.19

4 2 1018 MOIRT GRACE U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 14.87

5 7 1576 QUESSY Marion Marie Eve U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 14.91

6 5 1820 MACRIME Shanon U16 SOUILLAC AC 15.54

1 1879 PERRINE Keryanne U16 R/JOLICOEUR GM AC DNS

10H35 G

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 1566 DESIRE Liza U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 13.08

2 3 1079 RUMJAM Loana U16 HENRIETTA AC 13.80

3 6 1057 LACHE Alyssa U16 GUEPARD AC 13.81

4 5 1557 JOSEPH Rihanna U16 POUDRE D'OR AC 13.88

5 1 1042 AZIE Marie Uma Kane U16 GUEPARD AC 14.28

6 2 1813 HENNQUIN Trisha U16 SOUILLAC AC 14.52

7 7 1017 LETOURDI Anna-Julia U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 14.53

10H00 G

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 1865 MERLE Florence U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 16.22

2 7 1849 GAILLARD Maëlia U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 16.30
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RESULTS - GIRLS

100 M - SEMI FINAL - 1

REC: 13.3/13.34 - U14 - 12.4/12.38 - U16                          Wind +/- 0.0 m/s

SEMI FINAL 2                             Wind: -2.0m/s

SEMI FINAL 3                                                Wind: -1.7 m/s

100 M - FINAL

REC: 13.3/13.34 - U14 - 12.4/12.38 - U16                Wind : -2.0 m/s

100 M HURDLES - FINAL

REC: 17.75 - U14 - 14.7/15.38 - U16                             Wind +1.8 m/s



3 6 1525 PIRON Shanael U16 LE HOCHET AC 18.30

4 1 1813 HENNQUIN Trisha U16 SOUILLAC AC 19.29

5 3 1055 HORTENSE Jamesi U16 GUEPARD AC 22.93

6 5 1846 DESVAUX DE MARIGNY Maud U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 30.65

2 1859 LAMBORAY Lea U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC DNS

09H45 G

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 1567 FABRE Mathilde S U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 42.90

2 7 1042 AZIE Marie Uma Kane U16 GUEPARD AC 44.70

3 6 1557 JOSEPH Rihanna U16 POUDRE D'OR AC 45.40

4 5 1055 HORTENSE Jamesi U16 GUEPARD AC 45.40

5 1 1079 RUMJAM Loana U16 HENRIETTA AC 47.60

6 2 1801 CAMOIN Daphene U16 ROSE HILL AC 48.40

7 3 1858 JULIENNE Gaïa U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 48.90

1 1 1012 ANNA Luciana U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 46.80

2 5 1057 LACHE Alyssa U16 GUEPARD AC 47.50

3 6 1017 LETOURDI Anna-Julia U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 48.30

4 3 1054 FOUQUET Solena Arabelle Aureina U16 GUEPARD AC 50.60

5 4 1570 MARIE Elaisha Faith Emmanuelle U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 50.90

2 1873 LEGENTIL Aneleen U16 R/JOLICOEUR GM AC DNS

7 1849 GAILLARD Maëlia U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC DNS

12H15 G

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 1567 FABRE Mathilde S U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 44.70

2 1 1012 ANNA Luciana U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 46.72

3 2 1079 RUMJAM Loana U16 HENRIETTA AC 46.83

4 3 1042 AZIE Marie Uma Kane U16 GUEPARD AC 48.37

5 6 1557 JOSEPH Rihanna U16 POUDRE D'OR AC 50.53

6 7 1057 LACHE Alyssa U16 GUEPARD AC 53.73

7 5 1055 HORTENSE Jamesi U16 GUEPARD AC 57.69

11H55 G

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 3 1844 DALAIS Louise U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 49.82

2 4 1525 PIRON Shanael U16 LE HOCHET AC 52.15

3 5 1013 DAVID Kaycy U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 52.43

4 1 1866 ROBERT Anneliese U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 52.50

5 6 1058 LALLSING Sania U16 GUEPARD AC 54.31

6 2 1072 THEOPHILE Smiley U16 GUEPARD AC 56.81

7 1842 CURE Clémence U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC DNS

11H10 G

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 8 1591 SUBARAYADU Shanna U16 R/NOIRES NORTH STAR AC 2.41.95

300 M - SEMI FINAL - 1

RECORD: 46.9/46.70 U14 - 41.8/41.57 U16

RECORD: 48.52 -  U16

800 M 

SEMI FINAL - 2

300 M - FINAL 

300 M HURDLES 

RECORD: 46.9/46.70 U14 - 41.8/41.57 U16

RECORD: 2.32.3/2.32.32 - U14  2.16.4/2.17.77 - U16



2 11 1869 TYACK Louise P. U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 2.47.64

3 3 1587 JASMIN Kendra U16 RIV DES CRÉOLES SL AC 2.51.87

4 4 1806 LAMOTHE Jane U16 ROSE HILL AC 2.52.77

5 7 1555 DABY Marie Wiella Keysha U16 POUDRE D'OR AC 2.59.48

6 6 1094 BOTTE-SOIE Ayem U14 LE HOCHET AC 3.01.92

7 9 1814 JEETUN Premishta U16 SOUILLAC AC 3.03.90

8 10 1855 HOFTHED Annaelle U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 3.15.59

9 2 1550 LAKHOA Shayne U16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC 4.18.25

1 1080 SOORIAH M. Shanon U16 HENRIETTA AC DNS

5 1821 MALGACHE Julia U16 SOUILLAC AC DNS

12 1873 LEGENTIL Aneleen U16 R/JOLICOEUR GM AC DNS

09H20 G

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 1 1005 LECLERC Kelsie U16 ADONAI CANDOS AC 11.15.0

2 5 1501 CATHERINE Amy U14 LE HOCHET AC 12.28.1

3 2 1007 LECLERC Ketzia U16 ADONAI CANDOS AC 12.37.9

4 3 1588 RAMUDU Kelisha U16 RIV DES CRÉOLES SL AC 13.22.0

5 6 1621 GOBIN Sasha U16 POUDRE D'OR AC 13.31.2

09H00 G

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 3 1868 SONEAH NAIKO Norah U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 1M48

2 10 1055 HORTENSE Jamesi U16 GUEPARD AC 1M45

3 8 1591 SUBARAYADU Shanna U16 R/NOIRES NORTH STAR AC 1M45

4 6 1866 ROBERT Anneliese U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 1M30

4 1002 ARNACHELLUM Mëilya U16 ADONAI CANDOS AC N.M

5 1562 COLLARD Safia Liza U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC N.M

12 1593 VENCADASMY Aanya U16 R/NOIRES NORTH STAR AC N.M

1 1811 BABET Chaili U16 SOUILLAC AC DNS

2 1045 BANGARD Riana U16 GUEPARD AC DNS

7 1016 LEE HURLEY Saskia U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC DNS

9 1821 MALGACHE Julia U16 SOUILLAC AC DNS

11 1880 ABDOOL Emma Chloe U16 R/JOLICOEUR GM AC DNS

13 1622 AZIE Noadia U16 POUDRE D'OR AC DNS

10H45 G

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF Wind

1 6 1572 MODESTE Tia Naia U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 4M58 0.0

2 11 1872 SOOKARAM SELDY U14 ROSE HILL AC 4M43 1.9

3 2 1017 LETOURDI Anna-Julia U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 4M36 0.6

4 4 1031 BALISSON Leonna U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 4M33 0.0

5 7 1580 SANNASSEE Celena Kiara U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 4M22 1.2

6 1 1012 ANNA Luciana U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 4M20 0.1

7 5 1620 FLORE Feliciana U16 LE HOCHET AC 4M05 0.0

8 8 1582 SOOKURUN Phenicia U14 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 4M04 0.0

9 9 1803 EDWARDS Miley U16 ROSE HILL AC 4M02 1.7

10 12 1865 MERLE Florence U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 3M85 0.9

11 3 1023 VAILLANT Lynnsha U16 BEAU BASSIN AC 3M63 0.0

12 10 1846 DESVAUX DE MARIGNY Maud U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 2M57 0.0

HIGH JUMP

RECORD: 1M60 U14 - 1M70 U16

LONG JUMP

RECORD: 4M98 - U14 - 5M46 - U16

RECORD: 10.57.1/11.10.47 U16

3000 M



09H00 G

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 2 1871 VILLENEUVE ANAUDIN Thelma U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 8M05

2 1 1012 ANNA Luciana U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 7M94

3 5 1832 PHILIBERT Mariebelle Florina Justine U16 ST REMY AC 7M30

4 4 1809 ROCHECOUSTE Elodie U16 ROSE HILL AC 7M26

5 3 1848 FAUGIER Laurence U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 7M22

6 7 1619 LOUIS Evaelle U16 ROSE HILL AC 6M90

7 11 1027 LOBOGHUN Roushi U16 BOULET ROUGE AC 6M56

8 9 1024 CLARK Emie U16 BOULET ROUGE AC 6M08

9 8 1051 COTIA Kimberley U16 GUEPARD AC 5M90

10 10 1847 DUVAL Elza U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 5M87

11 12 1622 AZIE Noadia U16 POUDRE D'OR AC 5M07

6 1581 SEEAM Linaelle U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC DNS

10H45  G

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 1 1620 FLORE Feliciana U16 LE HOCHET AC 19M15

2 23 1848 FAUGIER Laurence U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 18M77

3 4 1862 LINCOLN Victoria U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 17M60

4 8 1023 VAILLANT Lynnsha U16 BEAU BASSIN AC 17M32

5 13 1871 VILLENEUVE ANAUDIN Thelma U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 17M12

6 15 1027 LOBOGHUN Roushi U16 BOULET ROUGE AC 16M46

7 6 1524 OHIS Noa U16 LE HOCHET AC 16M04

8 10 1559 BAUDA Angel Gabrielle Emilie U14 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 14M15

9 5 1057 LACHE Alyssa U16 GUEPARD AC 11M66

10 12 1519 LAURENT Janaïs U16 LE HOCHET AC 11M56

11 17 1069 SOHADUTH Melia Guendoline U16 GUEPARD AC 11M00

12 2 1585 SIBARTIE D'SA Neha U16 RISING PHOENIX AC 10M74

13 22 1574 PYANEE Megane U14 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 10M54

14 3 1033 CERVEAUX Whiney U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 10M21

15 18 1024 CLARK Emie U16 BOULET ROUGE AC 10M04

16 11 1051 COTIA Kimberley U16 GUEPARD AC 9M94

17 19 1035 CHELIN Eva U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 9M62

20 1514 FLORE Fianna U14 LE HOCHET AC N.M

7 1804 GOONAH Maeva U16 ROSE HILL AC DNS

9 1507 CUPIDON Rosemarie U16 LE HOCHET AC DNS

16 1594 BHUNDOO Ryana U16 ROSE HILL AC DNS

21 1556 HOLMES Ezra U16 POUDRE D'OR AC DNS

24 1883 LOUIS Shenel U16 R/JOLICOEUR GM AC DNS

14 1507 CUPIDON Rosemarie U16 LE HOCHET AC

10H45  G

 

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 2 1051 COTIA Kimberley U16 GUEPARD AC 20M13

2 4 1832 PHILIBERT Mariebelle Florina Justine U16 ST REMY AC 18M74

3 3 1068 RENE Lea U14 GUEPARD AC 18M18

4 1 1024 CLARK Emie U16 BOULET ROUGE AC 15M94

5 1883 LOUIS Shenel U16 R/JOLICOEUR GM AC

13H30  G

 

REC: 54M57

HAMMER

REC: 50.6/51.51

4 X 100 M - Inter Clubs 

JAVELIN (500g)

REC: 33M78 U16

SHOT PUT

REC: 13M43 - U16



RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 1559 NUCKCHADDY Victoria U14 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 52.50

4 1566 DESIRE Liza U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC

4 1567 FABRE Mathilde S U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC

4 1568 MODESTE Tia U14 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC

2 3 1042 AZIE Marie Uma Kane U16 GUEPARD AC "A" 53.76

3 1055 HORTENSE Jamesi U16 GUEPARD AC "A"

3 1056 LALLSING Shania U16 GUEPARD AC "A"

3 1077 LACHE Alyssa U16 GUEPARD AC "A"

3 2 1849 GAILLARD Maëlia U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC "B" 54.69

2 1868 SONEAH NAIKO Norah U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC "B"

2 1846 DESVAUX DE MARIGNY Maud U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC "B"

2 1865 MERLE Florence U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC "B"

4 1 1017 LETOURDI Anna-Julia U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 55.25

1 1013 DAVID Kaycy U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC

1 1012 ANNA Luciana U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC

1 1018 MOIRT GRACE U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC

5 6 1872 SOOKARAM SELDY U14 ROSE HILL AC "A" 55.89

6 1810 THOMASS Shannon U16 ROSE HILL AC "A"

6 1803 EDWARDS Miley U16 ROSE HILL AC "A"

6 1801 CAMOIN Daphene U16 ROSE HILL AC "A"

6 5 1858 JULIENNE Gaia U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC "A" 58.44

5 ROBERT Aliesse U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC "A"

5 FAYEAH Lou U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC "A"

5 1879 TYACK Louise U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC "A"

7 1555 DABY Marie Wiella K U16 POUDRE D'OR AC DNS

7 1622 AZIE Noadia U16 POUDRE D'OR AC

7 1556 HOLMES Ezra U16 POUDRE D'OR AC

7 1557 JOSEPH Rihanna U16 POUDRE D'OR AC


